
Regionale + hamok-cup + NMBS Kamp.
Kattenbos 17.11.2024

hamok

Marie-Christine METTEN
K.O.L.
Course : 05
Distance : 3180m
Time : 0:50:01 (15'44"/km)

12/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Robbe LUYCKX 0:30:18
2. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:32:24
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:32:26

1. 105 00:06:40 558m 11'57"/km
2. 100 00:07:01 00:13:41 256m 27'25"/km
3. 131 00:04:20 00:18:01 363m 11'56"/km
4. 70 00:04:14 00:22:15 291m 14'33"/km
5. 106 00:08:05 00:30:20 566m 14'17"/km
6. 84 00:05:27 00:35:47 420m 12'59"/km
7. 127 00:04:50 00:40:37 140m 34'31"/km
8. 71 00:03:17 00:43:54 225m 14'36"/km
9. 86 00:02:55 00:46:49 208m 14'01"/km

10. 69 00:02:01 00:48:50 145m 13'54"/km
11. 999 00:01:11 00:50:01 106m 11'10"/km
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